RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:
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04064
04065
04066
04067
04298
08068
08069
08070
08072
08101
08103
08107
08108
08109
08110
08111
08113
08114
08115
08117
08122
08124
08299
08301
08306
12075
12077
12078
12079
12080
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133

MYA
Roscoe
Pete
Arabella
Lucy
Anna
Spirit
Electra
Kyrie
Carmen
STASH
Shirley
O'Riley
Moose
Boomer
Mimi
Zachery
Bailey
Chase
Keltie
Cayenne
Indy
Kelsey
REDFORD
DEXTER
Lexie
Mac
Jozee
Carly
Riley
Danny
Pip
Drake
Trixie
Summer
Jackson
Keeper
Ziva

Maddie

Pomeranian
Dachshund

All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

American Eskimo Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

EXC

Janice Smith
Joyce Smith
Barbara Thomas
Donna Kroack
LESLIE RESTIFO
Connie Hofer
James Hagen
Joyce A. Cummings
Elaine Mayowski
Michelle Hrnchar
Elaine Swancer

Britta Nielsen

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Papillon
Pomeranian
Pug

Scottish Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Brussels Griffon

Jesse Westover
George Smith
Caryl Ann Baxter
Joanne Young
Susan Orth

Tera Wetzel

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Papillon
Papillon
Shetland Sheepdog

Basset Hound

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Keeshond

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Sharon Rooks
Jesse Westover
Debbie Harper
Kimberly Melen
Heather Lampman

Jane Hewgley Bush

Michael J. Coates, Jr.

Susan Reese

Kim Finlayson

Jane Hewgley Bush
Debra Wigal
Therese McClain
Diane Makey
Katherine Durrell

Barbara Schuchman

Debra Aheimer Aheimer

Sharon Rooks
Anne Ujczo

John Schuchman

40 12 12134 Rio Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould
41 12 12135 Reggie Cocker Spaniel Charlen Hunter
42 12 12136 XENA Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski
43 12 12137 Brandy Papillon Nancy Brian
44 12 12138 ELISHA ShETland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski
45 12 12139 Vera Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal
46 12 12140 Kid Rock Miniature Schnauzer Diane Vrabel
47 12 12141 HaleyAGoG Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
48 12 12142 Cleo English Cocker Spaniel  April Green
49 12 12144 Lilith Beagle Debra Wigal
50 12 12145 Brutus French Bulldog Michelle Hmnchar
51 12 12146 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski
52 12 12147 Johnny Cavalier King Charles Sp James Dwertman
53 12 12148 SPIRIT Shetland Sheepdog Joyce A. Cummings
54 12 12149 Sugar Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould
55 12 12150 Torree Shetland Sheepdog Mary Lou Williamson
56 12 12151 Hope Poodle Laurie Mueller
57 12 12152 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey
58 12 12153 Marti Beagle Debra Wigal
59 12 12154 Tuxedo Shetland Sheepdog Susan Botsford
60 12 12157 Gus Rat Terrier Mary Basu
61 12 12302 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
62 12 12308 Duncan Miles Cardigan Welsh Corgi  LESLIE RESTIFO
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Jack Cadalso
63 16 16081 Hudson Portuguese Water Dog  Deborah Totten
64 16 16082 Ajax Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
65 16 16084 Reggie All American Dog Lee Sutherland
66 16 16085 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
67 16 16086 Rylie Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock
68 16 16088 Ice Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera
69 16 16089 Fever Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
70 16 16090 Sadie Poodle Sandy Netzel
71 16 16091 Flip Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
72 16 16092 Penelope Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
73 16 16158 Riser Beagle Ursula Lehman
74 16 16159 Shane Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Dehoux
75 16 16160 Quattro English Springer Spaniel Dawn Bonfiglio
76 16 16161 Gaelyn Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
77 16 16162 DELTA ShETland Sheepdog Susan Botsford
78 16 16163 Motzie Standard Schnauzer Marleen Lehman
79 16 16164 Landon English Cocker Spaniel  Julia Ashley
80 16 16165 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
81 16 16166 Vilain Cocker Spaniel Lisa Trombo
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Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16167
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
16179
16180
16181
16182
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187
16188
16189
16190
16191
16192
16193
16194
16195
16196
16197
16311
16312

Barney
Ozzy
Yogi
Trooper
Kody
Snafu
PHOEBE
Jovi
Raisen
Cori
Quincy
Parker
Joey
Noel
Taylor
OPAL
Tatum
Phillip
Gus
Speedy
Dash
Blade
Riley
Oliver
ENVY
Braylann
Taffy
Selah
Rifle
Yuengling
Miley

Chance

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
ShETland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Bedlington Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Donna Deunk

Tim Pinneri

Janet Robertson
Bonnie Boskovitch
Denise Schneider
Elaine Mayher
Tammy Rubright
Anne Ujczo
Bridget Davis
Mary Frances Martin
Susan Haskell
Debra Wigal
Tracey Pollok
Diane Makey
Susan McGinty

EnGLISH SPRINGER Sp Nadia Andrijiw

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Standard Schnauzer

English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

EXC

Judge: Jack Cadalso

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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20
20
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20
20
20
20
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20
20
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20093
20094
20096
20097
20098
20099
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204

Chops
oTIS
Booker
Ginger
Merlin
Rev
Stormy
PROBABILIT
Tumble
PEARL
Buzz

Bailey

Doberman Pinscher
Boxer

Spinone lItaliano
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Anne Ujczo
Patricia Keith
Marlene Lehman
Tim Pinneri
Janet Robertson
Ursula Lehman
Barbara Schuchman
Donald Green
Tera Wetzel
Anne Ujczo
Diane Makey
Kimberly Smith
Lisa Trombo
Karen Groth
Debbie Harper

Connie Hofer

Barbara Valerio
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Dennis Gamble
Diana Rop
Martha Wiseman
Janet Kemerer
Jennifer Murray
Morgan Hanson
Maria Duthie
Nadia Andrijiw
John Primozic

Peggy Abrams

126
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160
161
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164
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20213
20214
20215
20217
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222
20223
20225
20226
20227
20228
20229
20230
20231
20232
20233
20234
20235
20236
20237
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
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Michaela
Jade
Breeze
Grip
Paige
Stanley
Joy

Kixs
Capri
Jiggs
Chance
Buck
Emmitt
Summer
Lila
Piccolo
Leah
Connor
Zeva
REZOOM
Sky
Mosie
Sparrow
Spin
Super G
Copper
Riot
Dice
Finesse
Tanner
P'zazz!
Bling
Mackey
Siren
Betcha
Anna
Luke
Sammie
Ruby
Tequila
Hunter
Zee
Pace
Zuri
Style
Lexus

Kailey

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Brittany

Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
American Foxhound
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer

Bearded Collie

Renee Clark
Tera Wetzel
Judith Wootten
Mary Klein

Diane Lipman
Dave Steiner
Regina Young
Gina Cattivera
Sharon Darmstadt
James Dwertman
GAIL MALYSZKA
Rosemary Janoch
Kim Walden
Carole Atkinson
Joseph Marecic
Helen Kurz
Gayle Geiger
Annette Oakley
Sandy Crighton
Jeff Ipser

Kris Vogt

Rick Oberndorf
Katie Gibbons
Maria Duthie
Mary Klein
Patricia Martin
Tricia Solinger
Ginny Blosser
Lisa Kucharski
Heather Chambers
Diane M. Hach
Denise Katz
Diana Biber
Kathie Lester
Christine Forster
Richard Masley
Mitchell Daniels
Carole Atkinson
Jennifer Murray
Suzi Schmitz
Eileen Bower

Sharon Ipser

Border Collie Kathleen Mueller
Border Collie Renee Clark
Border Collie Jessica Raines Taylor
Belgian Sheepdog Jackie Keller
Bearded Collie Diane Lipman
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20257
20258
20259
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20303
20304
20313
20314
20317
20318
20321
20322
20323
20324
20325
20326

Nicki
Lily

Do It
EMMA
Great
Nimbus
Ella
BINDI
Buddy
Grover
Baby Doll
AJ
Rose
Sonic
Levi
Cash
Sully
Deuce
Lucinda
Bella

Reggie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

Britta Nielsen
Joseph Marecic
Deborah Sacerich
Nadia Andrijiw
Mary Klein
Coleen McKinney
Lee Sutherland
GAIL MALYSZKA
Anita Selent

Glenda Russell

German Wirehaired Point Cindy Schneider

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Brittany

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Brittany
Portuguese Water Dog

EXC

Judge: Jack Cadalso

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24267
24269
24270
24271
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24277
24278
24279
24280
24281
24282
24285
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24293
24294

Dexter
Dylan
Bela
Captain
Sebeka
Sizzle
Promise
Bentley
Passion
Zack
Jedi
Lucy
Amos
Bang
Tanner
Cooper
Kilo
Ruby
Gemma
Brie
Jenna
Sam
Wizard

All American Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Bouvier des Flandres
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

Poodle

All American Dog
Border Collie

Irish Setter
Doberman Pinscher
Briard

Gordon Setter
Vizsla

Rottweiler

Yvette Shipman
Linda Randall
Cynthia Zeisler
Janet Klapac
Charlene Hartson
Jamie Thompson
Ed Bonfiglio
Dave Steiner
Cathy Graham
Deborah Totten

Coleen McKinney
Jean Bonness
Cindy Noland
Julie Mikesell
Kimberly Smith
Marcy Wright
Rae Reinhart
Leslie Myers
Sharon Muller
Wendy Day
Chris Jurey
Rachel Billick
Roseanne Brown
Michael J. Mac Donald
Tynya Williams
Kim Walden
Helen Kurz
Donna Salisbury
Barbara Valerio
Nanette Jarrett
Julia Ashley
Jean Bonness

Elaine Swancer

217 24 24295 Deux Belgian Sheepdog Viola Dyer

218 24 24296 PRIM Boxer Leslie Myers
219 24 24327 Tilly Briard Nanette Jarrett
220 24 24328 Oliver Labrador Retriever Leslie Garofalo
221 24 24329 BEAR All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE
222 24 24331 Twista Doberman Pinscher Barbara Valerio
223 24 24332 Wilda Doberman Pinscher Deborah Kovalchick
224 24 24336 Luna Belgian Sheepdog Elizabeth Pavlish
225 24 24337 Toga Great Dane Julie Mikesell
226 24 24338 Gibbs Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer
227 26 26297 Schultz Border Collie Mark Solinger
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Jack Cadalso

228 8 08003 Lucille Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
229 8 08004 Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Donna Kroack
230 8 08300 Trudy Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
231 8 08305 Posie Papillon Kathy Cain

232 8 08307 Max Papillon Sharon Rooks
233 12 12007 Duesey All American Dog Mary Zalac
234 12 12010 G-O Cavalier King Charles Sp James Dwertman
235 12 12012 Willow Poodle Diane Quednau
236 16 16014 JORDAN Standard Schnauzer Eileen Bower
237 16 16083 Titus English Springer Spaniel Ed Bonfiglio
238 20 20016 Lilly Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor
239 20 20019 Kahlua Border Collie Suzi Schmitz
240 20 20021 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
241 20 20023 Frosty Border Collie Linda Randall
242 20 20025 Crash Golden Retriever Carol Young
243 20 20316 KATY LaBrador Retriever Suzy Pare

244 24 24027 Brooks All American Dog Linda Arnold
245 24 24029 Liy Poodle Tynya Williams
246 24 24030 Pilot Belgian Malinois Cindy Noland
247 24 24330 Chyna Border Collie Kathy Wise
248 24 24333 Ripley Dalmatian Susan Zimmerman
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Jack Cadalso

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

4
4
8
8
12
12
12
16
16

04031
04032
08056
08057
12008
12041
12042
16033
16034
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Rudy
Keeper
Oliver
Pogo
Reina
Molly
Trixie
COOKIE
Micah

Dachshund

Scottish Terrier
Havanese

All American Dog
Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
All American Dog

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Joyce Smith

Joanne Young

Ruth Drew

Lia Messner

Diane Quednau
Sandra Lillback
Stacy Judge
JENNIFER ROLAND

Susan Jenkins
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258 20 20017 EVA All American Dog BETH TRAYERS 24 16 16172 Kody American Eskimo Dog  Denise Schneider
259 20 20020 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves 25 16 16177 Cori Tibetan Terrier Mary Frances Martin
260 20 20022 Beau Brittany Cathy Graham 26 16 16185 Philip Beagle Patricia Keith
261 20 20024 KEI Australian Shepherd JAMES NUTTER 27 16 16192 ENVY Border Collie Tera Wetzel
262 20 20037 Vie Belgian Sheepdog Viola Dyer 28 16 16196 Rifle Cocker Spaniel Lisa Trombo
263 20 20038 Fax Belgian Sheepdog Theodora Joeright 29 16 16309 Marta Shetland Sheepdog Mary Lou Williamson
264 20 20044 Nike Rottweiler Suzanne Stachurski 30 20 20099 Rev Belgian Malinois Janet Kemerer
265 20 20045 LetitBe Australian Shepherd Diana Biber 31 20 20200 PROBABILIT Border Collie Morgan Hanson
266 20 20049 Raven Border Collie JAMES NUTTER 32 20 20204 Bailey Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
267 20 20058 Rowdy Border Collie JENNIFER ROLAND 33 20 20206 Jade Border Collie Tera Wetzel
268 20 20059 Diesel Australian Shepherd Tricia Short 34 20 20207 Breeze Border Collie Judith Wootten
269 20 20061 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers 35 20 20211 Joy Golden Retriever Regina Young
270 24 24051 CQuila Belgian Malinois Kirstie Humes 36 20 20213 Kixs Border Collie Gina Cattivera
271 24 24052 Flyer Gordon Setter Julia Ashley 37 20 20217 Chance Labrador Retriever GAIL MALYSZKA
272 24 24053 Ticket Golden Retriever Carol Young 38 20 20225 Connor Border Collie Annette Oakley
273 24 24054 Elphie Greater Swiss Mountain ~ Steve & Dori Likevich 39 20 20229 Mosie Portuguese Water Dog  Rick Oberndorf
274 24 24055 Finn Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch 40 20 20234 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger
275 24 24062 Brody Boxer Kellie Turner 41 20 20241 Siren Golden Retriever Kathie Lester
276 24 24063 Presto Whippet Heather Shahan 42 20 20265 BINDI Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA
R | NG N U M B ER . 2 43 24 24267 Dexter All American Dog Coleen McKinney
| — 44 24 24272 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith
Class: FAS Division:  EXC 45 24 24274 Promise Belgian Sheepdog Rae Reinhart
Jud ge: Jac k Cadalso 46 24 24277 Zack Golden Retriever Wendy Day
1 8 08101 Carmen French Bulldog Michelle Hrnchar 47 24 24278 Jed Bouvier des Flandres  Chris Jurey
2 8 08103 STASH Papillon Elaine Swancer 48 24 24288 RUby Irish Setter Donna Salisbury
3 8 08108 ORiley West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens 49 24 24289 Gemma Doberman Pinscher Barbara Valerio
4 12 12075 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush 50 24 24294 Wizard Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
5 12 12078 Jozee Miniature American Shep Susan Reese 51 26 26297 Schultz Border Collie Mark Solinger
6 12 12079 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Kim Finlayson Class: FAS Division: OPN
7 12 12080 Rile Shetland Sheepdo! Jane Hewgley Bush . .
y Pees oey Judge: David Hirsch
8 12 12125 Danny Beagle Debra Wigal
. . ) 52 8 08111 Mimi Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
9 12 12128 Trixie Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
53 12 12302 Sam Shetland Sheepdo Sandra Irish
10 12 12136 XENA Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski sepdog el
) 54 16 16167 Barney All American Dog Donna Deunk
11 12 12146 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski
- 55 16 16176 Raisen Poodle Bridget Davis
12 12 12150 Torree Shetland Sheepdog Mary Lou Williamson
56 16 16180 Joey Bedlington Terrier Tracey Pollok
13 12 12154 Tuxedo Shetland Sheepdog Susan Botsford
) 57 16 16197 Yuengling Shiba Inu Karen Groth
14 12 12157 Gus Rat Terrier Mary Basu
58 20 20214 Capri Vizsl Sh Darmstadt
15 16 16086 Rylie Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock 2 zsa aron barmsta
59 20 20235 Dice English Springer Spaniel Ginny Blosser
16 16 16089 Fever Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland ! gish pringer spant nny
) 60 20 20245 Luke Border Collie Mitchell Daniels
17 16 16090 Sadie Poodle Sandy Netzel
61 20 20263 Nimbus Border Collie Coleen McKinne
18 16 16161 Gaelyn Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish y
62 20 20303 Grover All American Dog Glenda Russell
19 16 16162 DELTA ShETland Sheepdog Susan Botsford
63 20 20322 Sull Brittan Jamie Thompson
20 16 16164 Landon English Cocker Spaniel  Julia Ashley y y P
. . 64 20 20325 Bella Brittany Cathy Graham
21 16 16165 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
22 16 16166 Vilain Cocker Spaniel Lisa Trombo Class: FAS Division: NOV
23 16 16171 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch Jud ge: David Hirsch
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Class: JWW Division:

8

12
12
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

08117
12041
12074
12139
12143
16160
16179
16311
20036
20044
20047
20061
20224
20233
20243
20254
20259
20323
24026
24028
24030
24050
24051
24052
24055
24063
24331
24332
24337
24338

Keltie
Molly
Simon
Vera
Sheena
Quattro
Parker
Miley
Inci
Nike
Stino
Scooter
Rusty
Copper
Anna
Style
Do It
Deuce
Fletcher
Dyna
Pilot
Rocky
Quila
Flyer
Finn
Presto
Twista
Wilda
Toga
Gibbs

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Parson Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Sandra Lillback

Kim Finlayson

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Shiba Inu

English Springer Spaniel
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Rottweiler

Whippet

English Springer Spaniel
Irish Setter

Dalmatian

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner

Belgian Malinois
Gordon Setter

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Great Dane

Belgian Tervuren

NOV

Judge: David Hirsch

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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12
16
16
16
20
20
20

04031
04032
08004
08039
08040
08056
08057
12042
16033
16034
16035
20023
20036
20037

Rudy
Keeper
Maggie
Sprite
Piper
Oliver
Pogo
Trixie
COOKIE
Micah
Diva
Frosty
Inci

Vie

Dachshund

Scottish Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Karen Groth

Dawn Bonfiglio
Debra Wigal
Debbie Harper
Cynthia Noland
Suzanne Stachurski
Juie Weir

Terry Vickers
Donna Salisbury
Patricia Martin
Richard Masley
Jessica Raines Taylor
Deborah Sacerich
Ed Bonfiglio
Julianna LOBOSKY
Cheryl Likovic
Cindy Noland
Dorothy Kellerhall
Kirstie Humes

Julia Ashley
Rosemary Janoch
Heather Shahan
Barbara Valerio
Deborah Kovalchick
Julie Mikesell

Lotta Shafer

Joyce Smith
Joanne Young
Donna Kroack

Jesse Westover

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Havanese

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Sheepdog

Ruth Drew

Lia Messner

Stacy Judge
JENNIFER ROLAND
Susan Jenkins

Viola Dyer

Linda Randall
Cynthia Noland
Viola Dyer

109 20 20038 Fax Belgian Sheepdog Theodora Joeright
110 20 20044 Nike Rottweiler Suzanne Stachurski
111 20 20045 LetitBe Australian Shepherd Diana Biber
112 20 20046 Reba Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo
113 20 20047 Stino Whippet Juie Weir
114 20 20049 Raven Border Collie JAMES NUTTER
115 20 20058 Rowdy Border Collie JENNIFER ROLAND
116 20 20059 Diesel Australian Shepherd Tricia Short
117 20 20061 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers
118 24 24030 Pilot Belgian Malinois Cindy Noland
119 24 24051 Quila Belgian Malinois Kirstie Humes
120 24 24052 Flyer Gordon Setter Julia Ashley
121 24 24053 Ticket Golden Retriever Carol Young
122 24 24054 Elphie Greater Swiss Mountain ~ Steve & Dori Likevich
123 24 24055 Finn Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
124 24 24062 Brody Boxer Kellie Turner
125 24 24063 Presto Whippet Heather Shahan
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: David Hirsch
126 8 08001 JeanLuc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne
127 8 08003 Lucille Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
128 8 08301 REDFORD  Basset Hound Kimberly Melen
129 12 12007 Duesey All American Dog Mary Zalac
130 12 12008 Reina Poodle Diane Quednau
131 12 12010 G-O Cavalier King Charles Sp James Dwertman
132 12 12012 Willow Poodle Diane Quednau
133 12 12302 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
134 16 16014 JORDAN Standard Schnauzer Eileen Bower
135 16 16311 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
136 20 20017 EVA All American Dog BETH TRAYERS
137 20 20019 Kahlua Border Collie Suzi Schmitz
138 20 20020 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves
139 20 20021 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
140 20 20022 Beau Brittany Cathy Graham
141 20 20024 KEI Australian Shepherd JAMES NUTTER
142 20 20025 Crash Golden Retriever Carol Young
143 20 20313 AJ Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
144 20 20322 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
145 24 24026 Fletcher Golden Retriever Julianna LOBOSKY
146 24 24027 Brooks All American Dog Linda Arnold
147 24 24028 Dyna Weimaraner Cheryl Likovic
148 24 24029 Liy Poodle Tynya Williams
149 24 24329 BEAR All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: David Hirsch
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Class: JWW Division:

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W W W W W W W W W W W W 0 W 0 0w 0 » b b b b

04064
04065
04066
04067
04298
08068
08069
08070
08071
08072
08101
08102
08103
08107
08108
08109
08110
08111
08113
08114
08115
08117
08119
08122
08124
08299
08300
08305
08306
08307

MYA
Roscoe
Pete
Arabella
Lucy
Anna
Spirit
Electra
Cody
Kyrie
Carmen
REGAN
STASH
Shirley
O'Riley
Moose
Boomer
Mimi
Zachery
Bailey
Chase
Keltie
Charm
Cayenne
Indy
Kelsey
Trudy
Posie
DEXTER
Max

Pomeranian
Dachshund

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
American Eskimo Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
ShETland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Janice Smith
Joyce Smith
Barbara Thomas
Donna Kroack
LESLIE RESTIFO
Connie Hofer
James Hagen
Joyce A. Cummings
Donna Waldorf
Elaine Mayowski
Michelle Hrnchar
Carol DeMoss
Elaine Swancer

Britta Nielsen

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Papillon
Pomeranian
Pug

Scottish Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Brussels Griffon

Jesse Westover
George Smith
Caryl Ann Baxter
Joanne Young
Susan Orth

Tera Wetzel

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

EXC

Judge: David Hirsch

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

3/8/2014

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12074
12075
12077
12078
12079
12080
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132

Simon
Lexie
Mac
Jozee
Carly
Riley
Danny
Pip
Drake
Trixie
Summer
Jackson
Keeper

Ziva

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Carol DeMoss
Sharon Rooks
Jesse Westover
Debbie Harper
Katherine Durrell
Kathy Cain
Heather Lampman

Sharon Rooks

Kim Finlayson

Jane Hewgley Bush
Michael J. Coates, Jr.
Susan Reese

Kim Finlayson

Jane Hewgley Bush
Debra Wigal

Therese McClain
Diane Makey
Katherine Durrell
Barbara Schuchman
Debra Aheimer Aheimer
Sharon Rooks

Anne Ujczo

194 12 12133 Maddie Cocker Spaniel John Schuchman

195 12 12134 Rio Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould

196 12 12135 Reggie Cocker Spaniel Charlen Hunter

197 12 12136 XENA Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski

198 12 12137 Brandy Papillon Nancy Brian

199 12 12138 ELISHA ShETland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski

200 12 12139 \Vera Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

201 12 12140 Kid Rock Miniature Schnauzer Diane Vrabel

202 12 12141 HaleyA Go G Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein

203 12 12142 Cleo English Cocker Spaniel  April Green

204 12 12144 Lillith Beagle Debra Wigal

205 12 12145 Brutus French Bulldog Michelle Hmnchar

206 12 12146 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski

207 12 12147 Johnny Cavalier King Charles Sp James Dwertman

208 12 12148 SPIRIT Shetland Sheepdog Joyce A. Cummings

209 12 12149 Sugar Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould

210 12 12150 Torree Shetland Sheepdog Mary Lou Williamson

211 12 12151 Hope Poodle Laurie Mueller

212 12 12152 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey

213 12 12153 Marti Beagle Debra Wigal

214 12 12154 Tuxedo Shetland Sheepdog Susan Botsford

215 12 12155 Blaze Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer Aheimer

216 12 12157 Gus Rat Terrier Mary Basu

217 12 12308 Duncan Miles Cardigan Welsh Corgi  LESLIE RESTIFO

Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: David Hirsch

218 16 16081 Hudson Portuguese Water Dog  Deborah Totten

219 16 16082 Ajax Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello

220 16 16083 Titus English Springer Spaniel Ed Bonfiglio

221 16 16084 Reggie All American Dog Lee Sutherland

222 16 16085 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen

223 16 16086 Rylie Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock

224 16 16088 lIce Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera

225 16 16089 Fever Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland

226 16 16090 Sadie Poodle Sandy Netzel

227 16 16091 Flip Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie

228 16 16092 Penelope Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello

229 16 16158 Riser Beagle Ursula Lehman

230 16 16159 Shane Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Dehoux

231 16 16160 Quattro English Springer Spaniel Dawn Bonfiglio

232 16 16161 Gaelyn Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

233 16 16162 DELTA ShETland Sheepdog Susan Botsford

234 16 16163 Motzie Standard Schnauzer Marleen Lehman

235 16 16164 Landon English Cocker Spaniel  Julia Ashley

236 16 16165 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal

237 16 16166 Vilain Cocker Spaniel Lisa Trombo
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16167
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
16179
16180
16181
16182
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187
16188
16189
16190
16191
16192
16193
16195
16196
16197
16309
16312

Barney
Ozzy
Yogi
Trooper
Kody
Snafu
PHOEBE
Jovi
Raisen
Cori
Quincy
Parker
Joey
Noel
Taylor
OPAL
Tatum
Phillip
Gus
Speedy
Dash
Blade
Riley
Oliver
ENVY
Braylann
Selah
Rifle
Yuengling
Marta

Chance

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
ShETland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Bedlington Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Donna Deunk

Tim Pinneri

Janet Robertson
Bonnie Boskovitch
Denise Schneider
Elaine Mayher
Tammy Rubright
Anne Ujczo
Bridget Davis
Mary Frances Martin
Susan Haskell
Debra Wigal
Tracey Pollok
Diane Makey
Susan McGinty

EnGLISH SPRINGER Sp Nadia Andrijiw

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Standard Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

EXC

Judge: David Hirsch

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

3/8/2014

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20093
20094
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204

Chops
oTIS
Booker
Ginger
Merlin
Rev
Pinky
Stormy
PROBABILIT
Tumble
PEARL
Buzz

Bailey

Doberman Pinscher
Boxer

Spinone ltaliano
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Anne Ujczo

Patricia Keith
Marlene Lehman
Tim Pinneri

Janet Robertson
Ursula Lehman
Barbara Schuchman
Donald Green

Tera Wetzel

Anne Ujczo
Kimberly Smith

Lisa Trombo

Karen Groth

Mary Lou Williamson

Connie Hofer

Barbara Valerio
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Dennis Gamble
Diana Rop
Martha Wiseman
Janet Kemerer
Dorothy Kellerhall
Jennifer Murray
Morgan Hanson
Maria Duthie
Nadia Andrijiw
John Primozic

Peggy Abrams

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20205
20206
20208
20209
20210
20211
20213
20214
20215
20217
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222
20223
20225
20226
20227
20228
20229
20230
20231
20232
20233
20234
20235
20236
20237
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Michaela
Jade
Grip
Paige
Stanley
Joy
Kixs
Capri
Jiggs
Chance
Buck
Emmitt
Summer
Lila
Piccolo
Leah
Connor
Zeva
REZOOM
Sky
Mosie
Sparrow
Spin
Super G
Copper
Riot
Dice
Finesse
Tanner
P'zazZ
Bling
Mackey
Siren
Betcha
Anna
Luke
Sammie
Ruby
Tequila
Hunter
Zee
Pace
Zuri
Style
Lexus
Kailey
Nicki

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Brittany

Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
American Foxhound
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer

Bearded Collie

Renee Clark
Tera Wetzel

Mary Klein

Diane Lipman
Dave Steiner
Regina Young
Gina Cattivera
Sharon Darmstadt
James Dwertman
GAIL MALYSZKA
Rosemary Janoch
Kim Walden
Carole Atkinson
Joseph Marecic
Helen Kurz

Gayle Geiger
Annette Oakley
Sandy Crighton
Jeff Ipser

Kris Vogt

Rick Oberndorf
Katie Gibbons
Maria Duthie
Mary Klein
Patricia Martin
Tricia Solinger
Ginny Blosser
Lisa Kucharski
Heather Chambers
Diane M. Hach
Denise Katz
Diana Biber
Kathie Lester
Christine Forster
Richard Masley
Mitchell Daniels
Carole Atkinson
Jennifer Murray
Suzi Schmitz
Eileen Bower

Sharon Ipser

Border Collie Kathleen Mueller
Border Collie Renee Clark
Border Collie Jessica Raines Taylor
Belgian Sheepdog Jackie Keller
Bearded Collie Diane Lipman
Border Collie Britta Nielsen
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329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20259
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20303
20314
20316
20317
20318
20321
20323
20324
20325
20326

Do It
EMMA
Great
Nimbus
Ella
BINDI
Buddy
Grover
Rose
KATY
Sonic
Levi
Cash
Deuce
Lucinda
Bella
Reggie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

LaBrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Brittany

Portuguese Water Dog

EXC

Judge: David Hirsch

346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

3/8/2014

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24267
24269
24270
24271
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24277
24278
24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
24285
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24293
24294
24295
24296
24327

Dexter
Dylan
Bela
Captain
Sebeka
Sizzle
Promise
Bentley
Passion
Zack
Jedi
Lucy
Amos
Bang
Tanner
Sable
Cooper
Kilo
Ruby
Gemma
Brie
Jenna
Sam
Wizard
Deux
PRIM
Tilly

All American Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Bouvier des Flandres
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

Poodle
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Border Collie

Irish Setter
Doberman Pinscher
Briard

Gordon Setter
Vizsla

Rottweiler

Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Briard

Deborah Sacerich 373
Nadia Andrijiw 374
Mary Klein 375
Coleen McKinney 376
Lee Sutherland 377
GAIL MALYSZKA 378
Anita Selent 379
Glenda Russell 380
Linda Randall 381
Suzy Pare

Cynthia Zeisler

Janet Klapac
Charlene Hartson
Ed Bonfiglio
Dave Steiner
Cathy Graham
Deborah Totten

Coleen McKinney
Jean Bonness
Cindy Noland
Julie Mikesell
Kimberly Smith
Marcy Wright
Rae Reinhart
Leslie Myers
Sharon Muller
Wendy Day
Chris Jurey
Rachel Billick
Roseanne Brown
Michael J. Mac Donald
Tynya Williams
Cheryl Likovic
Kim Walden
Helen Kurz
Donna Salisbury
Barbara Valerio
Nanette Jarrett
Julia Ashley
Jean Bonness
Elaine Swancer
Viola Dyer

Leslie Myers

Nanette Jarrett

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
26

24328
24330
24331
24332
24333
24336
24337
24338
26297

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Oliver
Chyna
Twista
Wilda
Ripley
Luna
Toga
Gibbs
Schultz

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian

Belgian Sheepdog
Great Dane

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Leslie Garofalo
Kathy Wise

Barbara Valerio
Deborah Kovalchick
Susan Zimmerman
Elizabeth Pavlish
Julie Mikesell

Lotta Shafer

Mark Solinger
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

SUN

1
EXC

Judge: David Hirsch

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N P

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Class: STD Division:

4

o O O 0O 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W W W W W W 0 » b~ b

04064
04066
04067
04298
08068
08069
08070
08072
08073
08101
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110
08111
08112
08113
08114
08115
08116
08117
08118
08120
08121
08122
08123
08124
08301
08306

MYA
Pete
Arabella
LuUcy
Anna
Spirit
Electra
Kyrie
MacGregor
Carmen
STASH
Spirit
Mighty Miite
Kinsey
Shirley
O'Riley
Moose
Boomer
Mimi
Spyder
Zachery
Bailey
Chase
BLITZ
Keltie

Fly
Steeler
Cricket
Cayenne
Terra
Indy
REDFORD
DEXTER

Pomeranian

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
American Eskimo Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Janice Smith
Barbara Thomas
Donna Kroack
LESLIE RESTIFO
Connie Hofer
James Hagen
Joyce A. Cummings

Elaine Mayowski

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

French Bulldog
Papillon
Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Michelle Hrnchar
Elaine Swancer
Sally Murray
Terri Valentine
Deborah Scheel

Britta Nielsen

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Papillon
Pomeranian
Pug
Pomeranian
Scottish Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Brussels Griffon

Papillon

Jesse Westover
George Smith

Caryl Ann Baxter
Terri Valentine
Joanne Young

Susan Orth

Tera Wetzel
SANFORD MELINDA

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Papillon
Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Basset Hound

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
EXC

Judge: David Hirsch

34
35
36
37
38

3/8/2014

12
12
12
12
12

12075
12076
12077
12078
12079

Lexie
Calli
Mac
Jozee

Carly

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Keeshond

Terri Valentine
Sally Murray
Terri Valentine
Sharon Rooks
Deborah Scheel
Jesse Westover
Kimberly Melen

Heather Lampman

Jane Hewgley Bush
Robert Elliott
Michael J. Coates, Jr.

Miniature American Shep Susan Reese

Shetland Sheepdog

Kim Finlayson

39 12 12080 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush
40 12 12125 Danny Beagle Debra Wigal
41 12 12126 Pip Shetland Sheepdog Therese McClain
42 12 12127 Drake Cocker Spaniel Diane Makey
43 12 12128 Trixie Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
44 12 12129 Summer Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
45 12 12130 Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer Aheimer
46 12 12131 Keeper Papillon Sharon Rooks
47 12 12132 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
48 12 12133 Maddie Cocker Spaniel John Schuchman
49 12 12134 Rio Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould
50 12 12135 Reggie Cocker Spaniel Charlen Hunter
51 12 12136 XENA Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski
52 12 12137 Brandy Papillon Nancy Brian
53 12 12138 ELISHA ShETIland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski
54 12 12139 \Vera Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal
55 12 12140 Kid Rock Miniature Schnauzer Diane Vrabel
56 12 12141 HaleyA Go G Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
57 12 12142 Cleo English Cocker Spaniel  April Green
58 12 12144 Lilith Beagle Debra Wigal
59 12 12145 Brutus French Bulldog Michelle Hmnchar
60 12 12146 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski
61 12 12147 Johnny Cavalier King Charles Sp James Dwertman
62 12 12148 SPIRIT Shetland Sheepdog Joyce A. Cummings
63 12 12149 Sugar Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould
64 12 12150 Torree Shetland Sheepdog Mary Lou Williamson
65 12 12151 Hope Poodle Laurie Mueller
66 12 12152 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey
67 12 12153 Marti Beagle Debra Wigal
68 12 12154 Tuxedo Shetland Sheepdog Susan Botsford
69 12 12156 Maestro Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Klonowski
70 12 12157 Gus Rat Terrier Mary Basu
71 12 12302 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
72 12 12308 Duncan Miles Cardigan Welsh Corgi  LESLIE RESTIFO

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: David Hirsch
73 16 16081 Hudson Portuguese Water Dog  Deborah Totten
74 16 16082 Ajax Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
75 16 16084 Reggie All American Dog Lee Sutherland
76 16 16085 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
77 16 16086 Ryle Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock
78 16 16087 Phaedra Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
79 16 16088 lIce Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera
80 16 16089 Fever Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
81 16 16090 Sadie Poodle Sandy Netzel
82 16 16091 Flip Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16158
16159
16160
16161
16162
16163
16164
16165
16166
16167
16168
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
16179
16180
16181
16182
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187
16188
16189
16190
16191
16192
16193
16194
16195
16196
16197
16310
16311
16312

Riser
Shane
Quattro
Gaelyn
DELTA
Motzie
Landon
Chase
Villain
Barney
Teddy
Ozzy
Yogi
Trooper
Kody
Snafu
PHOEBE
Jovi
Raisen
Cori
Quincy
Parker
Joey
Noel
Taylor
OPAL
Tatum
Phillip
Gus
Speedy
Dash
Blade
Riley
Oliver
ENVY
Braylann
Taffy
Selah
Rifle
Yuengling
Louie
Miley

Chance

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
ShETland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
ShETland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Bedlington Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Ursula Lehman
Sandra Dehoux
Dawn Bonfiglio
Sandra Irish
Susan Botsford
Marleen Lehman
Julia Ashley
Katherine Fijal
Lisa Trombo
Donna Deunk
Deb Scheel

Tim Pinneri

Janet Robertson
Bonnie Boskovitch
Denise Schneider
Elaine Mayher
Tammy Rubright
Anne Ujczo
Bridget Davis
Mary Frances Martin
Susan Haskell
Debra Wigal
Tracey Pollok
Diane Makey
Susan McGinty

EnGLISH SPRINGER Sp Nadia Andrijiw

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Standard Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

EXC

Judge: David Hirsch
126 20 20093 Chops

3/8/2014

Doberman Pinscher

Anne Ujczo
Patricia Keith
Marlene Lehman
Tim Pinneri
Janet Robertson
Ursula Lehman
Barbara Schuchman
Donald Green
Tera Wetzel
Anne Ujczo
Diane Makey
Kimberly Smith
Lisa Trombo
Karen Groth
Charles Pilny
Debbie Harper

Connie Hofer

Barbara Valerio

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20094
20095
20096
20098
20099
20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20216
20217
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222
20223
20225
20227
20228
20229
20230
20231
20232
20234
20236
20237
20238
20239
20240
20242
20244
20245
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oTIS
Jetta
Booker
Merlin
Rev
Dizzi
Stormy
PROBABILIT
Tumble
PEARL
Buzz
Bailey
Michaela
Jade
Breeze
Grip
Paige
Stanley
Joy
Enzy
Kixs
Capri
Jiggs
Meera
Chance
Buck
Emmitt
Summer
Lila
Piccolo
Leah
Connor
REZOOM
Sky
Mosie
Sparrow
Spin
Super G
Riot
Finesse
Tanner
P'zazz!
Bling
Mackey
Betcha
Ravi

Luke

Boxer

Flat-coated Retriever
Spinone ltaliano
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
American Foxhound
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Deborah Ting
Dennis Gamble
Martha Wiseman
Janet Kemerer
Stacie Rosenburg
Jennifer Murray
Morgan Hanson
Maria Duthie
Nadia Andrijiw
John Primozic
Peggy Abrams
Renee Clark

Tera Wetzel
Judith Wootten
Mary Klein

Diane Lipman
Dave Steiner
Regina Young
Darla Jackson
Gina Cattivera
Sharon Darmstadt
James Dwertman
Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
GAIL MALYSZKA
Rosemary Janoch
Kim Walden
Carole Atkinson
Joseph Marecic
Helen Kurz

Gayle Geiger
Annette Oakley
Jeff Ipser

Kris Vogt

Rick Oberndorf
Katie Gibbons
Maria Duthie
Mary Klein

Tricia Solinger
Lisa Kucharski
Heather Chambers
Diane M. Hach
Denise Katz
Diana Biber
Christine Forster
Stacie or PJ Rosenburg

Mitchell Daniels
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20303
20313
20314
20315
20317
20318
20320
20322
20323
20324
20325
20326

Sammie
Ruby
Tequila
Hunter
TOPAZ
Zee
Pace
Zuri
Style
Lexus
Kailey
Nicki
Lily
Brody
EMMA
Great
Nimbus
Ella
BINDI
Buddy
Grover
AJ
Rose
Bron
Sonic
Levi
Lily
Sully
Deuce
Lucinda
Bella

Reggie

English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Brittany

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Brittany
Portuguese Water Dog

EXC

Judge: David Hirsch

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

3/8/2014

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24267
24268
24270
24271
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24278
24279
24280

Dexter
Breeze
Bela
Captain
Sebeka
Sizzle
Promise
Bentley
Passion
Jedi
Lucy

Amos

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Belgian Malinois
Bouvier des Flandres
Labrador Retriever

Weimaraner

Jennifer Murray
Suzi Schmitz
Eileen Bower
JOANNE BRUBACH
Sharon Ipser
Kathleen Mueller
Renee Clark
Jessica Raines Taylor
Jackie Keller
Diane Lipman
Britta Nielsen
Joseph Marecic
Karann Holman
Nadia Andrijiw
Mary Klein
Coleen McKinney
Lee Sutherland
GAIL MALYSZKA
Anita Selent
Glenda Russell
Yvette Shipman
Linda Randall
Deborah Peck
Cynthia Zeisler
Janet Klapac
Robin Gray
Jamie Thompson
Ed Bonfiglio
Dave Steiner
Cathy Graham
Deborah Totten

Coleen McKinney
Debra Barate
Cindy Noland
Julie Mikesell
Kimberly Smith
Marcy Wright
Rae Reinhart
Leslie Myers
Sharon Muller
Chris Jurey
Rachel Billick

Roseanne Brown

218 24 24281 Bang Rottweiler

219 24 24282 Tanner Poodle

220 24 24284 Brutus Bouvier des Flandres
221 24 24285 Cooper All American Dog
222 24 24286 Berry Flat-coated Retriever
223 24 24287 Kilo Border Collie

224 24 24288 Ruby Irish Setter

225 24 24289 Gemma Doberman Pinscher
226 24 24290 Brie Briard

227 24 24291 Jenna Gordon Setter

228 24 24292 Whiskey Border Collie

229 24 24293 Sam Vizsla

230 24 24294 Wizard Rottweiler

231 24 24296 PRIM Boxer

232 24 24327 Tilly Briard

233 24 24329 BEAR All American Dog
234 24 24331 Twista Doberman Pinscher
235 24 24332 Wilda Doberman Pinscher
236 24 24335 Usko Belgian Sheepdog
237 24 24336 Luna Belgian Sheepdog
238 24 24337 Toga Great Dane

239 24 24338 Gibbs Belgian Tervuren
240 26 26297 Schultz Border Collie
Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: David Hirsch

241 8 08003 Lucile Pug

242 8 08004 Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi
243 8 08300 Trudy Miniature Schnauzer
244 8 08305 Posie Papillon

245 8 08307 Max Papillon

246 12 12002 Molly All American Dog
247 12 12006 Cassie Cocker Spaniel
248 12 12009 Brandy Beagle

249 12 12010 GO Cavalier King Charles Sp
250 12 12011 Cosmo Papillon

251 12 12012 Willow Poodle

252 16 16013 Dodger Australian Shepherd
253 16 16014 JORDAN Standard Schnauzer
254 16 16015 Jet All American Dog
255 16 16083 Titus English Springer Spaniel
256 20 20016 Lilly Dalmatian

257 20 20018 Gunner Labrador Retriever
258 20 20019 Kahlua Border Collie

259 20 20021 PONGO Australian Shepherd
260 20 20023 Frosty Border Collie

261 20 20025 Crash Golden Retriever

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Michael J. Mac Donald
Tynya Williams
Catherine Mason
Kim Walden
Deborah Ting
Helen Kurz

Donna Salisbury
Barbara Valerio
Nanette Jarrett
Julia Ashley

Mike Holman

Jean Bonness
Elaine Swancer
Leslie Myers
Nanette Jarrett
BEVERLY PAYNE
Barbara Valerio
Deborah Kovalchick
Rae Reinhart
Elizabeth Pavlish
Julie Mikesell
Lotta Shafer

Mark Solinger

Caryl Ann Baxter
Donna Kroack
Katherine Durrell
Kathy Cain
Sharon Rooks

Kathleen Laverty

Sharon and Larry Bednar

Kathi Gullace

James Dwertman

Sue Belebczuk

Diane Quednau

Kristin Romoser-Breno
Eileen Bower

Kristin Romoser-Breno
Ed Bonfiglio

Cynthia Chaytor
Angela Pleat

Suzi Schmitz

Cynthia Zeisler

Linda Randall

Carol Young
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262 20 20316 KATY LaBrador Retriever Suzy Pare 12 12 12125 Danny Beagle Debra Wigal

263 20 20319 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst 13 12 12126 Pip Shetland Sheepdog Therese McClain
264 24 24027 Brooks All American Dog Linda Arnold 14 12 12130 Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer Aheimer
265 24 24029 Liy Poodle Tynya Williams 15 12 12136 XENA Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski
266 24 24030 Pilot Belgian Malinois Cindy Noland 16 12 12139 Vera Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

267 24 24333 Ripley Dalmatian Susan Zimmerman 17 12 12146 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Stachurski
268 24 24334 Trip German Shorthaired Poin Lee-Ann Czytuck 18 12 12150 Torree Shetland Sheepdog Mary Lou Williamson
Class: STD Division: NOV 19 12 12154 Tuxedo Shetland Sheepdog Susan Botsford

. . 20 12 12155 Blaze Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer Aheimer

Ju dg e: David Hirsch 21 12 12156 Maestro Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Klonowski
269 4 04032 Keeper Scottish Terrier Joanne Young 22 12 12157 Gus Rat Terrier Mary Basu

270 8 08056 Oliver Havanese Ruth Drew 23 12 12302 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

271 12 12008 Reina Poodle Diane Quednau 24 16 16089 Fever Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
272 12 12042 Trixie All American Dog Stacy Judge 25 16 16161 Gaelyn Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

273 12 12043 Batman All American Dog Robin Gray 26 16 16162 DELTA ShETland Sheepdog  Susan Botsford
274 16 16034 Micah Labrador Retriever Susan Jenkins 27 16 16165 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
275 20 20017 EVA All American Dog BETH TRAYERS 28 16 16166 Villain Cocker Spaniel Lisa Trombo

276 20 20020 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves 29 16 16167 Bamey All American Dog Donna Deunk

277 20 20022 Beau Brittany Cathy Graham 30 16 16171 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
278 20 20024 KEl Australian Shepherd JAMES NUTTER 31 16 16172 Kody American Eskimo Dog  Denise Schneider
279 20 20038 Fax Belgian Sheepdog Theodora Joeright 32 16 16176 Raisen Poodle Bridget Davis

280 20 20045 LetitBe Australian Shepherd Diana Biber 33 16 16179 Parker Beagle Debra Wigal

281 20 20048 Szaffi Bearded Collie Richard Masley 34 16 16182 Taylor Rat Terrier Susan McGinty
282 20 20049 Raven Border Collie JAMES NUTTER 35 16 16188 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
283 20 20059 Diesel Australian Shepherd Tricia Short 36 16 16192 ENVY Border Collie Tera Wetzel

284 20 20060 Victor Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikukin 37 16 16196 Rifle Cocker Spaniel Lisa Trombo

285 24 24051 Quila Belgian Malinois Kirstie Humes 38 16 16311 Miey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
286 24 24052 Flyer Gordon Setter Julia Ashley Class: T2B Division: T2B

287 24 24053 Ticket Golden Retriever Carol Young

288 24 24054 Elphie Greater Swiss Mountain ~ Steve & Dori Likevich Jud ge. Jack Cadalso

289 24 24055 Finn Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch 39 20 20036 Inci Doberman Pinscher Cynthia Noland
290 24 24062 Brody Boxer Kellie Turner 40 20 20099 Rev Belgian Malinois Janet Kemerer

R I N G N U M B E R: 2 41 20 20204 Bailey Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams

R 42 20 20206 Jade Border Collie Tera Wetzel

Class: T2B Division:  T2B 43 20 20207 Breeze Border Collie Judith Wootten
Jud ge. David Hirsch 44 20 20211 Joy Golden Retriever Regina Young

1 8 08001 Jeanluc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne 45 20 20212 Enzy Belgian Malinois Darla Jackson

2 8 08104 Spirit Papillon Sally Murray 46 20 20224 Rusty Irish Setter Donna Salisbury

3 8 08108 ORiley West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens 47 20 20234 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger

4 8 08109 Moose Papillon Jesse Westover 48 20 20253 Zuri Border Collie Renee Clark

5 8 08116 BLITZ Papillon SANFORD MELINDA 49 20 20254 Style Border Collie Jessica Raines Taylor
6 8 08120 Steeler Papillon Sally Murray 50 20 20260 Brody Border Collie Karann Holman

7 8 08124 Indy Papillon Jesse Westover 51 20 20263 Nimbus Border Collie Coleen McKinney
8 12 12002 Molly All American Dog Kathleen Laverty 52 20 20265 BINDI Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA
9 12 12043 Batman All American Dog Robin Gray 53 20 20266 Buddy All American Dog Anita Selent

10 12 12075 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush 54 20 20319 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst

11 12 12080 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush 55 20 20320 Lily Border Collie Robin Gray
3/8/2014 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke Page 12 of 17



56 20 20322 Sully
Class: T2B

Judge: Jack Cadalso

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
26

24030
24051
24052
24055
24267
24268
24274
24284
24288
24292
24294
24332
24338
26297

Pilot
Quila
Flyer
Finn
Dexter
Breeze
Promise
Brutus
Ruby
Whiskey
Wizard
Wilda
Gibbs
Schultz

Division:

Brittany
T2B

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Malinois
Gordon Setter
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Sheepdog
Bouvier des Flandres
Irish Setter

Border Collie
Rottweiler
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

NOV

Judge: Jack Cadalso

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

3/8/2014

4
8
8
8
8
12
12
12
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

24
24

04032
08004
08039
08040
08056
12002
12042
12043
16015
16034
20023
20036
20038
20045
20046
20048
20049
20059
20060
24030
24051
24052
24053
24054
24055
24062

Keeper
Maggie
Sprite
Piper
Oliver
Molly
Trixie
Batman
Jet
Micah
Frosty
Inci
Fax
LetitBe
Reba
Szaffi
Raven
Diesel
Victor
Pilot
Quila
Flyer
Ticket
Elphie
Finn

Brody

Scottish Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Jamie Thompson

Cindy Noland
Kirstie Humes
Julia Ashley
Rosemary Janoch
Coleen McKinney
Debra Barate
Rae Reinhart
Catherine Mason
Donna Salisbury
Mike Holman
Elaine Swancer
Deborah Kovalchick
Lotta Shafer

Mark Solinger

Joanne Young
Donna Kroack

Jesse Westover

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Havanese

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Malinois
Belgian Malinois
Gordon Setter
Golden Retriever
Greater Swiss Mountain
Golden Retriever

Boxer

Ruth Drew
Kathleen Laverty
Stacy Judge
Robin Gray

Kristin Romoser-Breno
Susan Jenkins
Linda Randall
Cynthia Noland
Theodora Joeright
Diana Biber
Joseph Vincenzo
Richard Masley
JAMES NUTTER
Tricia Short

Karen Mikukin
Cindy Noland
Kirstie Humes
Julia Ashley

Carol Young
Steve & Dori Likevich
Rosemary Janoch

Kellie Turner

Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Jack Cadalso

97 8 08001 JeanLuc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne

98 8 08003 Lucile Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
99 8 08005 CHESTER  Pomeranian Janice Smith
100 8 08301 REDFORD  Basset Hound Kimberly Melen
101 12 12006 Cassie Cocker Spaniel Sharon and Larry Bednar
102 12 12008 Reina Poodle Diane Quednau
103 12 12009 Brandy Beagle Kathi Gullace
104 12 12010 G-O Cavalier King Charles Sp James Dwertman
105 12 12011 Cosmo Papillon Sue Belebczuk
106 12 12012 Willow Poodle Diane Quednau
107 12 12302 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
108 16 16013 Dodger Australian Shepherd Kristin Romoser-Breno
109 16 16014 JORDAN Standard Schnauzer Eileen Bower
110 16 16310 Louie English Cocker Spaniel ~ Charles Pilny
111 16 16311 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
112 20 20017 EVA All American Dog BETH TRAYERS
113 20 20018 Gunner Labrador Retriever Angela Pleat
114 20 20019 Kahlua Border Collie Suzi Schmitz
115 20 20020 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves
116 20 20021 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
117 20 20022 Beau Brittany Cathy Graham
118 20 20024 KEI Australian Shepherd JAMES NUTTER
119 20 20025 Crash Golden Retriever Carol Young
120 20 20313 AJ Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
121 20 20322 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
122 24 24027 Brooks All American Dog Linda Arnold
123 24 24029 Lily Poodle Tynya Williams
124 24 24329 BEAR All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Jack Cadalso

125 4 04064 MYA Pomeranian Janice Smith
126 4 04066 Pete All American Dog Barbara Thomas
127 4 04067 Arabella Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Donna Kroack
128 4 04298 LUCY Pembroke Welsh Corgi  LESLIE RESTIFO
129 8 08068 Anna American Eskimo Dog ~ Connie Hofer
130 8 08069 Spirit Pembroke Welsh Corgi  James Hagen
131 8 08070 Electra Shetland Sheepdog Joyce A. Cummings
132 8 08071 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Donna Waldorf
133 8 08072 Kyrie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski
134 8 08073 MacGregor  West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens
135 8 08101 Carmen French Bulldog Michelle Hrnchar
136 8 08102 REGAN ShETland Sheepdog Carol DeMoss
137 8 08103 STASH Papillon Elaine Swancer

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Page 13 of 17



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Class: JWW Division:

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W W W W W W W W W 0 W 0 o

08104
08105
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110
08111
08112
08113
08114
08115
08116
08117
08118
08119
08120
08122
08123
08124
08300
08305
08306
08307

Spirit
Mighty Miite
Kinsey
Shirley
O'Riley
Moose
Boomer
Mimi
Spyder
Zachery
Bailey
Chase
BLITZ
Keltie
Fly
Charm
Steeler
Cayenne
Terra
Indy
Trudy
Posie
DEXTER
Max

Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Sally Murray
Terri Valentine
Deborah Scheel

Britta Nielsen

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Papillon
Pomeranian
Pug
Pomeranian
Scottish Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Brussels Griffon

Papillon

Jesse Westover
George Smith

Caryl Ann Baxter
Terri Valentine
Joanne Young

Susan Orth

Tera Wetzel
SANFORD MELINDA

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

EXC

Judge: Jack Cadalso

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

3/8/2014

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133
12134
12135
12136
12137

Simon
Lexie
Calli
Mac
Jozee
Carly
Riley
Danny
Pip
Drake
Trixie
Summer
Jackson
Keeper
Ziva
Maddie
Rio
Reggie
XENA
Brandy

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Keeshond

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Terri Valentine
Carol DeMoss
Sally Murray
Sharon Rooks
Deborah Scheel
Jesse Westover
Katherine Durrell
Kathy Cain
Heather Lampman

Sharon Rooks

Kim Finlayson

Jane Hewgley Bush
Robert Elliott

Michael J. Coates, Jr.
Susan Reese

Kim Finlayson

Jane Hewgley Bush
Debra Wigal

Therese McClain
Diane Makey
Katherine Durrell
Barbara Schuchman
Debra Aheimer Aheimer
Sharon Rooks

Anne Ujczo

John Schuchman
Loretta Gould
Charlen Hunter
Suzanne Stachurski

Nancy Brian

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12138
12139
12140
12141
12142
12144
12145
12146
12147
12148
12149
12150
12151
12152
12153
12154
12155
12156
12157
12308

ELISHA
Vera

Kid Rock
Haley A Go G
Cleo
Lillith
Brutus
Carly
Johnny
SPIRIT
Sugar
Torree
Hope
Jannelle
Marti
Tuxedo
Blaze
Maestro
Gus

Duncan Miles

ShETIland Sheepdog

Elaine Mayowski

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Beagle

French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
EXC

Judge: Jack Cadalso

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16088
16089
16090
16091
16158
16159
16160
16161
16162
16163
16164
16165
16166
16167
16168
16169
16170
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Hudson
Ajax
Titus
Reggie
Willow
Rylie
Phaedra
Ice
Fever
Sadie
Flip
Riser
Shane
Quattro
Gaelyn
DELTA
Motzie
Landon
Chase
Villain
Barney
Teddy
Ozzy
Yogi

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Belgian Malinois
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
ShETland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Diane Vrabel

Debra Klein

April Green

Debra Wigal
Michelle Hrchar
Suzanne Stachurski
James Dwertman
Joyce A. Cummings
Loretta Gould

Mary Lou Williamson
Laurie Mueller
Thomas Dempsey
Debra Wigal

Susan Botsford
Debra Aheimer Aheimer
Barbara Klonowski
Mary Basu

LESLIE RESTIFO

Deborah Totten
Cheryl Minichiello
Ed Bonfiglio

Lee Sutherland
Kimberly Melen
Jan Niblock
Cheryl Minichiello
Gina Cattivera
Cynthia Noland
Sandy Netzel
Maria Duthie
Ursula Lehman
Sandra Dehoux
Dawn Bonfiglio
Sandra Irish
Susan Botsford
Marleen Lehman
Julia Ashley
Katherine Fijal
Lisa Trombo
Donna Deunk
Deb Scheel

Tim Pinneri

Janet Robertson

Page 14 of 17



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
16179
16180
16181
16182
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187
16188
16189
16190
16191
16192
16193
16195
16196
16197
16309
16312

Trooper
Kody
Snafu
PHOEBE
Jovi
Raisen
Cori
Quincy
Parker
Joey
Noel
Taylor
OPAL
Tatum
Phillip
Gus
Speedy
Dash
Blade
Riley
Oliver
ENVY
Braylann
Selah
Rifle
Yuengling
Marta

Chance

Manchester Terrier
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
ShETland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Bedlington Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Bonnie Boskovitch
Denise Schneider
Elaine Mayher
Tammy Rubright
Anne Ujczo
Bridget Davis
Mary Frances Martin
Susan Haskell
Debra Wigal
Tracey Pollok
Diane Makey
Susan McGinty

EnGLISH SPRINGER Sp Nadia Andrijiw

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Standard Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

Anne Ujczo

Patricia Keith
Marlene Lehman
Tim Pinneri

Janet Robertson
Ursula Lehman
Barbara Schuchman
Donald Green

Tera Wetzel

Anne Ujczo
Kimberly Smith

Lisa Trombo

Karen Groth

Mary Lou Williamson

Connie Hofer

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Jack Cadalso

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20093
20094
20095
20096
20098
20099
20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20208

Chops
oTIS
Jetta
Booker
Merlin
Rev
Dizzi
Stormy
PROBABILIT
Tumble
PEARL
Buzz
Bailey
Michaela
Jade
Grip

Doberman Pinscher
Boxer

Flat-coated Retriever
Spinone ltaliano
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Barbara Valerio
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Deborah Ting
Dennis Gamble
Martha Wiseman
Janet Kemerer
Stacie Rosenburg
Jennifer Murray
Morgan Hanson
Maria Duthie
Nadia Andrijiw
John Primozic
Peggy Abrams
Renee Clark
Tera Wetzel

Mary Klein

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20216
20217
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222
20223
20225
20227
20228
20229
20230
20231
20232
20234
20236
20237
20238
20239
20240
20242
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20260
20261
20262
20263
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Paige
Stanley
Joy
Enzy
Kixs
Capri
Jiggs
Meera
Chance
Buck
Emmitt
Summer
Lila
Piccolo
Leah
Connor
REZOOM
Sky
Mosie
Sparrow
Spin
Super G
Riot
Finesse
Tanner
P'zazz
Bling
Mackey
Betcha
Ravi
Luke
Sammie
Ruby
Tequila
Hunter
TOPAZ
Zee
Pace
Zuri
Style
Lexus
Kailey
Nicki
Brody
EMMA
Great

Nimbus

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
American Foxhound
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Diane Lipman
Dave Steiner
Regina Young
Darla Jackson
Gina Cattivera
Sharon Darmstadt
James Dwertman
Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
GAIL MALYSZKA
Rosemary Janoch
Kim Walden
Carole Atkinson
Joseph Marecic
Helen Kurz

Gayle Geiger
Annette Oakley
Jeff Ipser

Kris Vogt

Rick Oberndorf
Katie Gibbons
Maria Duthie

Mary Klein

Tricia Solinger
Lisa Kucharski
Heather Chambers
Diane M. Hach
Denise Katz

Diana Biber
Christine Forster
Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
Mitchell Daniels
Carole Atkinson
Jennifer Murray
Suzi Schmitz
Eileen Bower
JOANNE BRUBACH
Sharon Ipser
Kathleen Mueller
Renee Clark
Jessica Raines Taylor
Jackie Keller
Diane Lipman
Britta Nielsen
Karann Holman
Nadia Andrijiw
Mary Klein

Coleen McKinney
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317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20264
20265
20266
20303
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20323
20324
20325
20326

Ella
BINDI
Buddy
Grover
Rose
Bron
KATY
Sonic
Levi
Roxxie
Lily
Deuce
Lucinda
Bella
Reggie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
LaBrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Brittany

Portuguese Water Dog

EXC

Judge: Jack Cadalso

Lee Sutherland 361
GAIL MALYSZKA 362
Anita Selent 363
Glenda Russell 364
Linda Randall 365
Deborah Peck 366
Suzy Pare 367
Cynthia Zeisler

Janet Klapac
Jill Vanderwyst
Robin Gray

Ed Bonfiglio
Dave Steiner
Cathy Graham
Deborah Totten

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24267
24268
24270
24271
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24278
24279
24280
24281
24282
24284
24285
24286
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24296
24327
24331
24332

Dexter
Breeze
Bela
Captain
Sebeka
Sizzle
Promise
Bentley
Passion
Jedi
Lucy
Amos
Bang
Tanner
Brutus
Cooper
Berry
Kilo
Ruby
Gemma
Brie
Jenna
Whiskey
Sam
Wizard
PRIM
Tilly
Twista
Wilda

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Belgian Malinois
Bouvier des Flandres
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

Poodle

Bouvier des Flandres
All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie

Irish Setter
Doberman Pinscher
Briard

Gordon Setter
Border Collie

Vizsla

Rottweiler

Boxer

Briard

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Coleen McKinney
Debra Barate
Cindy Noland
Julie Mikesell
Kimberly Smith
Marcy Wright
Rae Reinhart
Leslie Myers
Sharon Muller
Chris Jurey
Rachel Billick
Roseanne Brown
Michael J. Mac Donald
Tynya Williams
Catherine Mason
Kim Walden
Deborah Ting
Helen Kurz
Donna Salisbury
Barbara Valerio
Nanette Jarrett
Julia Ashley
Mike Holman
Jean Bonness
Elaine Swancer
Leslie Myers
Nanette Jarrett
Barbara Valerio

Deborah Kovalchick

24
24
24
24
24
24
26

24333
24334
24335
24336
24337
24338
26297
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Ripley
Trip
Usko
Luna
Toga
Gibbs
Schultz

Dalmatian Susan Zimmerman

German Shorthaired Poin Lee-Ann Czytuck

Belgian Sheepdog Rae Reinhart
Belgian Sheepdog Elizabeth Pavlish
Great Dane Julie Mikesell
Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer

Border Collie Mark Solinger
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